
PANDIAN SARASAWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Sl.no 

3 

UG PROGRAMME RESULT ANALYSIS APR/MAY 2022 

Programme 
Code 

J03 

104 

105 

106 

114 

Name of the 

Programme 

B.E Civil Engineering 

B.E Computer Science 
and Engineering 

EXAM CELL INCHARGE 

B.E Electrical and 
Electronics 

Engineering 
B.E Electronics and 

Communication 
Engineering 

B.E Mechanical 

Engineering 

easasWah 

Sivagang 

(TRUE COPY 
IATTESTED/ 

Arasano 630561 Guya 

No. of studentsNo. of students 
appeared passed 

33 

39 

11 

24 

30 

28 

29 

9 

20 

17 

Pass 

Percentage 

84.84% 

74.35% 

81.81% 

83.33% 

56.66% 

PRINCIPAL. 

PRINCIPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O-630 561 
Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu 

PRINCPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O.630 561 Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu 



PANDIAN SARASAWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Sl.no 

2 

PG PROGRAMME RESULT ANALYSIS APR/MAY 2022 

Programme 
Code 

403 

405 

407 

415 

416 

Name of the 

Programme 

M.E Communication 

Systems 

M.E Computer Science 
And Engineering 

M.E Power Electronics 
And Drives 

EXAM CELL INeHARGE 

M.E Energy 
Engineering 

M.E Environmental 

Engincering 

S 

TRUE COPY 
IATTESTED/ 

araswa 

No. of studentsNo. of students 

appeared passed 

3 

4 

15 

3 

1 

4 

15 

Pass 

Percentage 

100% 

100% 

Sivaganga: isi. d...uwu 

100% 

, 
100% 

100% 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.0-630 561 Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu 

PRINCiPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE. Arasano0r, Thirumansolai 5rS1 
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