PANDIAN SARASAWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE UG PROGRAMME RESULT ANALYSIS APR/MAY 2022

Sl.no	Programme Code	Name of the Programme	No. of students appeared	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
l	103	B.E Civil Engineering	33	28	84.84%
2	104	B.E Computer Science and Engineering	39	29	74.35%
3	105	B.E Electrical and Electronics Engineering	11	9	81.81%
4	106	B.E Electronics and Communication Engineering	24	20	83.33%
5	114	B.E Mechanical Engineering	30	17	56.66%

EXAM CELL INCHARGE

PRINCIPAL

Salaswalhi Paday Engine Policy Color Color

PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O-630 561
Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu

TRUE COPY

PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O.630 561
Sivagangai Dist. Tamiinadu

PANDIAN SARASAWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE PG PROGRAMME RESULT ANALYSIS APR/MAY 2022

Sl.no	Programme Code	Name of the Programme	No. of students appeared	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
l	403	M.E Communication Systems	3	3	100%
2	405	M.E Computer Science And Engineering	1	1	100%
3	407	M.E Energy Engineering	4	4	100%
4	415	M.E Power Electronics And Drives	1	1	100%
5	416	M.E Environmental Engineering	15	15	100%

EXAM CELL INCHARGE

PRINCIPAL



PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O-630 561
Sivagangal Diet. Tamilnadu

TRUE COPY

PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai December 1998